
Atlanta (13@16) 24 9 20 147 2114 101927 229 12
Billings (5@21) 30 271414 20
Birmingham (5@12) 119 116 21
Boise (5@24) 25 1628 3320
Boston (7@23) 20 41 31229 29 9
Buffalo (5@21) 101844 1120
Calgary (5@30) 342323 2645
Cheyenne (5@20) 2222 15 2120
Chicago (13@16) 12 23138 2813 161723 1914 813
Chihuahua (5@15) 81323 17 13
Cincinnati (6@13) 25118 1313 10
Culiacan (5@16) 4162517 17
Dallas (8@14) 1119 1216 23 1214 8
Denver (8@16) 20 20 1020 1514 1813
Des Moines (5@21) 20 1532 20 19
Detroit (7@20) 3219 1826 211114
Duluth (5@22) 2731 1124 15
Durango (5@21) 24142117 28
Fargo (5@20) 21 28 2411 16
Guadalajara (8@28) 3026 1830 3224 4321
Hermosillo (5@20) 2228 11 307
Houston (7@14) 1312 71419 1620
Jacksonville (5@15) 6 184 23 26
Juarez (5@17) 1722 1922 7
Kansas City (13@16) 217 24 4108 2429 17 151419 10
Knoxville (6@21) 13 22 191927 24
Las Vegas (5@23) 24 24 1633 20
Los Angeles (14@24) 28 22222830 222616 31 2913 19 2321
Memphis (5@15) 2512 7 1020
Mexico City (13@22) 2826 282634 3118275 22 326 6
Miami (5@23) 15 233036 10
Minneapolis (8@14) 13 19 71110 2410 14
Monterrey (8@17) 1188 372022 1220
Montreal (8@29) 4326 2216 51 38 8 26
New Orleans (9@18) 20 1612 15 2317 2428 9
New York (13@17) 171718 2219 2819 2112 11 30 76
Norfolk (5@20) 1735 221511
Oklahoma City (4@17) 1623 1314
Omaha (5@17) 20 1310 32 9
Philadelphia (8@13) 17 2219 714 7610
Phoenix (5@20) 23 20 14 3113
Pittsburgh (6@15) 29165 630 6
Portland, ME (5@17) 212124 613
Portland, OR (5@27) 2734 326 37
Raleigh (5@16) 1515 12 2710
Regina (6@19) 3311 11 20 1723
Salt Lake City (5@16) 18 14 1519 15
San Diego (5@18) 2721 13 1611
San Francisco (6@27) 26 29 347 4226
Santa Fe (5@18) 122020 10 28
Savannah (7@19) 13 1111 2036 2616
Seattle (13@24) 2633 1432 232633 1914 10 13 3630
St. Louis (5@14) 6 51232 13
Sudbury (5@26) 343922 1322
Tampa (5@17) 1813 20257
Tampico (5@20) 14 2429 269
Toronto (8@23) 37 202623 1935 1310
Torreon (5@23) 20 3415 359
Vancouver (6@22) 616 2111 4238
Veracruz (5@29) 2733 3127 26
Washington (5@17) 21179 298
Winnipeg (5@24) 33 271724 20
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Mean: 19.5
Median: 19



Miami (5@23) 15 233036 10
Tampa (5@17) 1813 20257
Jacksonville (5@15) 6 184 23 26
Savannah (7@19) 13 1111 2036 2616
Memphis (5@15) 2512 7 1020
New Orleans (9@18) 20 1612 15 2317 2428 9
Knoxville (6@21) 13 22 191927 24
Birmingham (5@12) 119 116 21
Atlanta (13@16) 24 9 20 147 2114 101927 229 12
Raleigh (5@16) 1515 12 2710
Norfolk (5@20) 1735 221511
Washington (5@17) 21179 298
Philadelphia (8@13) 17 2219 714 7610
New York (13@17) 171718 2219 2819 2112 11 30 76
Boston (7@23) 20 41 31229 29 9
Portland, ME (5@17) 212124 613
Montreal (8@29) 4326 2216 51 38 8 26
Sudbury (5@26) 343922 1322
Buffalo (5@21) 101844 1120
Toronto (8@23) 37 202623 1935 1310
Detroit (7@20) 3219 1826 211114
Pittsburgh (6@15) 29165 630 6
Cincinnati (6@13) 25118 1313 10
Chicago (13@16) 12 23138 2813 161723 1914 813
St. Louis (5@14) 6 51232 13
Des Moines (5@21) 20 1532 20 19
Kansas City (13@16) 217 24 4108 2429 17 151419 10
Omaha (5@17) 20 1310 32 9
Oklahoma City (4@17) 1623 1314
Dallas (8@14) 1119 1216 23 1214 8
Houston (7@14) 1312 71419 1620
Monterrey (8@17) 1188 372022 1220
Tampico (5@20) 14 2429 269
Veracruz (5@29) 2733 3127 26
Mexico City (13@22) 2826 282634 3118275 22 326 6
Guadalajara (8@28) 3026 1830 3224 4321
Torreon (5@23) 20 3415 359
Durango (5@21) 24142117 28
Culiacan (5@16) 4162517 17
Chihuahua (5@15) 81323 17 13
Juarez (5@17) 1722 1922 7
Santa Fe (5@18) 122020 10 28
Phoenix (5@20) 23 20 14 3113
Hermosillo (5@20) 2228 11 307
Las Vegas (5@23) 24 24 1633 20
Los Angeles (14@24) 28 22222830 222616 31 2913 19 2321
San Diego (5@18) 2721 13 1611
San Francisco (6@27) 26 29 347 4226
Portland, OR (5@27) 2734 326 37
Seattle (13@24) 2633 1432 232633 1914 10 13 3630
Vancouver (6@22) 616 2111 4238
Calgary (5@30) 342323 2645
Regina (6@19) 3311 11 20 1723
Winnipeg (5@24) 33 271724 20
Fargo (5@20) 21 28 2411 16
Minneapolis (8@14) 13 19 71110 2410 14
Duluth (5@22) 2731 1124 15
Cheyenne (5@20) 2222 15 2120
Denver (8@16) 20 20 1020 1514 1813
Salt Lake City (5@16) 18 14 1519 15
Billings (5@21) 30 271414 20
Boise (5@24) 25 1628 3320
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